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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

26.10.-16.05.
€1.555

14.06.-11.07.
€2.130

06.09. - 26.09.
€1.905

Yachtcharter Dagen details

Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke

BLZ 49050101 Konto Nr.: 15002272

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Sun Odyssey 37 Alki

92307

Sailing yacht

Sun Odyssey 37 Alki

Greece / Nikiana Marina, Lefkas
2003

3

€1.500,00

Deck: Bimini top, Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Dinghy,
Electric anchor windlass, Mooring ropes, Sprayhood,
Swimming ladder, Teak cockpit, Winch handles,
Entertainment: Radio CD player, Snorkeling equipment,
Galley: Gas cookers, Hot water, Kitchen utensils (Galley
equipment, cutlery), Refrigerator, Stove,

Interior: Electric fans in cabins, Hand-held compass, Yacht
documents,

Navigation: Autopilot, Compass,
Echosounder/Depthsounder, GPS chart plotter, Nautical
charts, Navigation/position Lights, Pilot book, Windex,
Sails: Halyard winches,

Yacht electrics: VHF radio,

Price per week / Season 2024

17.05. - 13.06.
€1.795

12.07.-01.08.
€2.290

27.09.-31.12.
€1.590

02.08. - 22.08. 23.08. - 05.09.
€2.460 €2.290

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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